
Swindon and District MCC       Hoult Cup Trial    17/7/16      ACU: 48055

Number Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

1 B. Waldron C 3555 18 2000 2 0000 0 0000 0 1011 3 2500 7 1005 6 0000 0 5350 13 0000 0 49

2 M. Clements B 0000 0 0000 0 0010 1 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 2000 2 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 3

3 O. Clements YTH C 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0

4 F. Cullum A 0000 0 0201 3 0100 1 0310 4 3000 3 0000 0 5000 5 1000 1 5010 6 1011 3 26

5 D. Barrett B 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0050 5 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 5

6 T. Gray O50 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1000 1 3000 3 0000 0 3010 4 0030 3 11

7 S. Mustoe O50 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 000 MS 0000 0 MS

8 B. Mustoe YTH C 0000 0 3105 9 1000 1 0000 0 5050 10 1000 1 0000 0 0000 0 5550 15 2155 13 49

9 V. Moran O50 DNF

10 R. Scott A 0000 0 0010 1 0000 0 0500 5 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0100 1 1110 3 10

11 M. Tull O50 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 2000 2 0000 0 1000 1 0000 0 0000 0 5100 6 9

12 A. Steele B 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0

13 L. Wooster B 5501 11 0001 1 1101 3 0000 0 1000 1 2000 2 5100 6 2500 7 1535 14 3110 5 50

14 M. Maslin O50 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0

15 D. Maslin YTH C 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1050 6 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1000 1 2000 2 9

16 A. Taylor AB 1000 1 1011 3 5000 5 1000 1 1000 1 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0010 1 12

17 D. Clothier O50 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1000 1 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1

18 D. Bines A 0000 0 3122 8 2010 3 5525 17 2305 10 1120 4 1100 2 0001 1 1550 11 2125 10 66

19 S. Wallwin C 1000 1 1000 1 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 300 MS 0000 0 MS

20 J. Brennan C 5100 6 0000 0 0000 0 1010 2 5100 6 3001 4 1000 1 0000 0 3100 4 3211 7 30

21 J. Fisher C 1300 4 0000 0 1000 1 0000 0 0100 1 1000 1 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 7

22 D. Griffiths C 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1000 1 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1

23 J. Ward O50 DNF

24 Z. Ward C DNF

25 G. Ward YTH B DNF

26 M. Janes O50 2000 2 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1011 3 5

27 Z. King B 0000 0 1001 2 0000 0 0000 0 2000 2 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 2210 5 9

28 P. King B 0000 0 2000 2 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 5011 7 9

29 S. King B 1000 1 1101 3 0100 1 0000 0 1000 1 0000 0 1200 3 0000 0 0000 0 1013 5 14

30 R. Smith O50 0300 3 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 3

31 N. Tomkins O50 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0010 1 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1

32 O. Jones YTH A 5000 5 0215 8 3000 3 3132 9 301 MS 2311 7 3000 3 0000 0 5555 20 3555 18 MS

33 K. Audritt C DNF

34 J.Cole A 0000 0 1151 8 0001 1 0201 3 3300 6 1010 2 0000 0 0000 0 3113 8 2222 8 36

35 A. Brown C 1000 1 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1000 1 0000 0 5000 5 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 7

36 R. Norris A 0000 0 0111 3 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1100 2 0000 0 0000 0 5300 8 0000 0 13



Number Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

37 B. Tidbury YTH B 5555 20 1310 5 0000 0 0000 0 2022 6 3000 3 3000 3 5000 5 0000 0 0001 1 43

38 P. Haines O50 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 5555 20 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 20

39 M. Ely O50 2010 3 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1000 1 0000 0 4

40 J. Emery C 0000 0 0000 0 MS MS MS 0000 0 50 MS 0000 0 1000 1 0000 0 MS

41 K. Wooster AB 0000 0 1210 4 0000 0 2000 2 0100 1 1111 4 0000 0 0000 0 1002 3 1111 4 18

42 A. Knott C 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0

43 G. Wooster C 2000 2 0000 0 0000 0 0010 1 1050 6 1000 1 0010 0 0000 0 0000 0 1001 2 12

44 P. Penton A 0000 0 2222 8 0000 0 0355 13 0000 0 0002 2 0000 0 0000 0 2023 7 1110 3 33

45 D. Radford O50 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0030 3 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0050 5 8

Many thanks to all Observers and Officials, also, Mick Cooper for the use of the land.

Hope you all enjoyed our trial, on the lovely warm sunny day.

Any prostests as per ACU rules, please contact, Secretary of the Meeting:

Gary Wooster, Manor View, South Marston, SN3 4RY

Congratulations to all the youth riders for making a great effort. Special mention to Ben Mustoe

who completed his first ever trial. Well Done!

See next page for results by class



Swindon and District MCC       Hoult Cup Trial    17/7/16      ACU: 48055

Results by Class

Number Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

10 R. Scott A 0000 0 0010 1 0000 0 0500 5 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0100 1 1110 3 10

36 R. Norris A 0000 0 0111 3 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1100 2 0000 0 0000 0 5300 8 0000 0 13

4 F. Cullum A 0000 0 0201 3 0100 1 0310 4 3000 3 0000 0 5000 5 1000 1 5010 6 1011 3 26

44 P. Penton A 0000 0 2222 8 0000 0 0355 13 0000 0 0002 2 0000 0 0000 0 2023 7 1110 3 33

34 J.Cole A 0000 0 1151 8 0001 1 0201 3 3300 6 1010 2 0000 0 0000 0 3113 8 2222 8 36

18 D. Bines A 0000 0 3122 8 2010 3 5525 17 2305 10 1120 4 1100 2 0001 1 1550 11 2125 10 66

16 A. Taylor AB 1000 1 1011 3 5000 5 1000 1 1000 1 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0010 1 12

41 K. Wooster AB 0000 0 1210 4 0000 0 2000 2 0100 1 1111 4 0000 0 0000 0 1002 3 1111 4 18

12 A. Steele B 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0

2 M. Clements B 0000 0 0000 0 0010 1 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 2000 2 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 3

5 D. Barrett B 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0050 5 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 5

27 Z. King B 0000 0 1001 2 0000 0 0000 0 2000 2 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 2210 5 9

28 P. King B 0000 0 2000 2 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 5011 7 9

29 S. King B 1000 1 1101 3 0100 1 0000 0 1000 1 0000 0 1200 3 0000 0 0000 0 1013 5 14

13 L. Wooster B 5501 11 0001 1 1101 3 0000 0 1000 1 2000 2 5100 6 2500 7 1535 14 3110 5 50

42 A. Knott C 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0

22 D. Griffiths C 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1000 1 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1

21 J. Fisher C 1300 4 0000 0 1000 1 0000 0 0100 1 1000 1 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 7

35 A. Brown C 1000 1 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1000 1 0000 0 5000 5 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 7

43 G. Wooster C 2000 2 0000 0 0000 0 0010 1 1050 6 1000 1 0010 0 0000 0 0000 0 1001 2 12

20 J. Brennan C 5100 6 0000 0 0000 0 1010 2 5100 6 3001 4 1000 1 0000 0 3100 4 3211 7 30

1 B. Waldron C 3555 18 2000 2 0000 0 0000 0 1011 3 2500 7 1005 6 0000 0 5350 13 0000 0 49

19 S. Wallwin C 1000 1 1000 1 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 300 MS 0000 0 MS

40 J. Emery C 0000 0 0000 0 MS MS MS 0000 0 50 MS 0000 0 1000 1 0000 0 MS

24 Z. Ward C DNF

33 K. Audritt C DNF



Number Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

14 M. Maslin O50 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0

17 D. Clothier O50 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1000 1 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1

31 N. Tomkins O50 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0010 1 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1

30 R. Smith O50 0300 3 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 3

39 M. Ely O50 2010 3 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1000 1 0000 0 4

26 M. Janes O50 2000 2 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1011 3 5

45 D. Radford O50 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0030 3 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0050 5 8

11 M. Tull O50 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 2000 2 0000 0 1000 1 0000 0 0000 0 5100 6 9

6 T. Gray O50 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1000 1 3000 3 0000 0 3010 4 0030 3 11

38 P. Haines O50 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 5555 20 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 20

7 S. Mustoe O50 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 000 MS 0000 0 MS

9 V. Moran O50 DNF

23 J. Ward O50 DNF

32 O. Jones YTH A 5000 5 0215 8 3000 3 3132 9 301 MS 2311 7 3000 3 0000 0 5555 20 3555 18 MS

37 B. Tidbury YTH B 5555 20 1310 5 0000 0 0000 0 2022 6 3000 3 3000 3 5000 5 0000 0 0001 1 43

25 G. Ward YTH B DNF

3 O. Clements YTH C 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0

15 D. Maslin YTH C 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1050 6 0000 0 0000 0 0000 0 1000 1 2000 2 9

8 B. Mustoe YTH C 0000 0 3105 9 1000 1 0000 0 5050 10 1000 1 0000 0 0000 0 5550 15 2155 13 49


